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Türukud nooremad  2011-2012

Kaugushüpe 1m pakk

1. Annaliisa Aren 12.07.2011 Türi Põhikool 4.41

2. Karolina Melnikov 05.10.2011 Imavere PK 3.73

3. Roosi Põllu 05.02.2011 Türi Põhikool 3.63

4. Viktoria Plakk 18.01.201 Türi Põhikool 3.44

5. Kerli Tõnise 17.08.2011 Imavere PK 3.37

6. Teili Gritśenko 17.03.2015 Türi Põhikool 2.95

7. Marleen Isakar 31.07.2014 Türi Põhikool 2.85

Pallivise

1. Kerli Tõnise 17.08.2011 Imavere PK 32.50

2. Annaliisa Aren 12.07.2011 Türi Põhikool 27.40

3. Viktoria Plakk 18.01.201 Türi Põhikool 26.40

4. Mirelle Tonska 18.10.2011 Laupa Põhikool 23.00

5. Roosi Põllu 05.02.2011 Türi Põhikool 22.10

6. Mia Sillasoo 21.05.2013 Türi Põhikool 21.80

7. Karolina Melnikov 05.10.2011 Imavere PK 19.30

8. Marleen Isakar 31.07.2014 Türi Põhikool 16.60

9. Teili Gritśenko 17.03.2015 Türi Põhikool 13.10

10. Evelin Toht 13.03.2011 Laupa Põhikool

600m jooks

1. Annaliisa Aren 12.07.2011 Türi Põhikool 2.05,6

2. Roosi Põllu 05.02.2011 Türi Põhikool 2.09,3

3. Mirelle Tonska 18.10.2011 Laupa Põhikool 2.13,9

4. Viktoria Plakk 18.01.201 Türi Põhikool 2.17,8

6. Karolina Melnikov 05.10.2011 Imavere PK 2.12,1

5. Mia Sillasoo 21.05.2013 Türi Põhikool 2.31,2

6. Teili Gritśenko 17.03.2015 Türi Põhikool 2.35,5

7. Marleen Isakar 31.07.2014 Türi Põhikool 2.43,1

Tüdrukud vanemad  2009-2010

Kaugushüpe

1. Kadi Puu 01.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 4.23

2. Roosi Gansen 02.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 4.02

3. Meelia Neido 04.04.2009 Paide HPK 3.73

4. Laura Gunt 28.03.2010 Laupa Põhikool 3.72

5. Lisanna Tammoja 21.03.2009 Türi Põhikool 368

6. Marilin Põllu 01.08.2009 Laupa Põhikool 3.68

7. Sandra Marie Männiste 14.04.2010 Imavere PK 3.56

8. Marta Mirelle Pajumaa 20.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 3.40

9. Kaisa Kukk 15.05.2009 Türi Põhikool 2.99

10. Laurete Männimets 26.08.2009 Türi Põhikool 2.88

Pallivise

1. Meelia Neido 04.04.2009 Paide HPK 38.00

2. Lisanna Tammoja 21.03.2009 Türi Põhikool 36.30

3. Heili Alljärv 26.11.2009 Türi Põhikool 34.50

4. Kadi Puu 01.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 31.20



5. Roosi Gansen 02.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 30.50

6. Marilin Põllu 01.08.2009 Laupa Põhikool 29.50

7. Karin Liidlein 13.12.2010 Laupa Põhikool 28.70

8. Adele Animägi 23.09.2010 Koeru KK 27.90

9. Marta Mirelle Pajumaa 20.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 25.20

10. Laura Gunt 28.03.2010 Laupa Põhikool 24.00

11. Viktorija Gontśarova 07.09.2010 Koeru KK 23.80

12. Sandra Marie Männiste 14.04.2010 Imavere PK 19.60

13. Laurete Männimets 26.08.2009 Türi Põhikool 18.70

Kettaheide 0,6kg

1. Marilin Põllu 01.08.2009 Laupa Põhikool 24.07

2. Laura Gunt 28.03.2010 Laupa Põhikool 20.31

3. Roosi Gansen 02.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 16.73

4. Adele Animägi 23.09.2010 Koeru KK 16.51

5. Kadi Puu 01.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 16.39

600m jooks

1. Kadi Puu 01.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 1.50,9

2. Roosi Gansen 02.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 1.59,1

3. Heili Alljärv 26.11.2009 Türi Põhikool 2.06,2

4. Marilin Põllu 01.08.2009 Laupa Põhikool 2.10,7

5. Karin Liidlein 13.12.2010 Laupa Põhikool 2.13,3

6. Lisanna Tammoja 21.03.2009 Türi Põhikool 2.18,1

7. Marta Mirelle Pajumaa 20.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 2.20,2

8. Sandra Marie Männiste 14.04.2010 Imavere PK 2.20,9

9. Kaisa Kukk 15.05.2009 Türi Põhikool 4.44,2

Poisid nooremad 2011-2012

Kaugushüpe 1m pakk

1. Jakob Tikerpuu 24.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 4.47

2. Karl Marten Kattel 27.06.2011 Paide HPK 4.43

3. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhik. 4.10

4. Artur Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 4.10

5. Richard Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 4.08

6. Mairo Kõnnusaar 13.01.2012 Türi Põhikool 3.90

7. Aadi Kukk 25.04.2012 Paide HHPK 3.73

8. Rasmus Allemann 27.11.2011 Laupa Põhik. 3.57

9. Kristjan Räni 27.10.2011 Koeru Keskkool 3.44

10. Kaarel Kaasik 01.02.2011 Koeru Keskkool 3.39

14. Noel Henry Uuk 05.06.2014 Türi Põhikool 3.20

11. Remo Kald 06.08.2013 Türi Põhikool 3.08

12. Karl-Marten Eibak 01.10.2011 Laupa Põhik. 3.02

13. Arion Ammer 09.04.2014 Türi Põhikool 2.92

14. Gregor Gritśenko 12.10.2016 Türi Põhikool 2.77

15. Christer Lijur 14.11.2014 Laupa Põhik. 2.32

Pallivise

1. Maik Pärnsalu 13.02.2012 Türi Põhikool 48.40

2. Mairo Kõnnusaar 13.01.2012 Türi Põhikool 45.20

3. Andre Toomi 12.03.2011 Koeru Keskkool 41.40

4. Remo Kald 06.08.2013 Türi Põhikool 41.00

5. Andri-Meiko Kurema 07.05.2011 Koeru Keskkool 39.40



6. Romek Vellemäe 15.06.2012 Laupa Põhik. 39.30

7. Aadi Kukk 25.04.2012 Paide HHPK 38.40

8. Andre Nõmmik 28.03.2011 Imavere Põhik. 36.00

9. Richard Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 35.80

10. Artur Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 34.00

11. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhik. 33.50

12. Devon Sillasoo 00.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 32.30

13. Rasmus Allemann 27.11.2011 Laupa Põhik. 31.30

14. Kristjan Räni 27.10.2011 Koeru Keskkool 31.00

15. Kaarel Kaasik 01.02.2011 Koeru Keskkool 30.80

16. Arion Ammer 09.04.2014 Türi Põhikool 26.70

17. Danel Suun 22.01.2012 Koeru Keskkool 25.80

18. Karl-Marten Eibak 01.10.2011 Laupa Põhik. 22.30

19. Noel Henry Uuk 05.06.2014 Türi Põhikool 19.80

20. Gregor Gritśenko 12.10.2016 Türi Põhikool 15.70

Kettaheide  0,6kg

1. Andre Toomi 12.03.2011 Koeru Keskkool 23.42

2. Aadi Kukk 25.04.2012 Paide HHPK 21.77

3. Artur Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 20.04

4. Andre Nõmmik 28.03.2011 Imavere Põhik. 19.84

5. Richard Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 18.08

6. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhik. 17.16

7. Romek Vellemäe 15.06.2012 Laupa Põhik. NM

1000m jooks

1. Artur Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 3.43,5

2. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhik. 3.51,2

3. Christofer Valang 04.07.2012 Türi Põhikool 3.52,7

4. Richard Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 3.54,8

5. Aadi Kukk 25.04.2012 Paide HHPK 4.00,3

6. Jakob Tikerpuu 24.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 4.01,4

7. Danel Suun 22.01.2012 Koeru Keskkool 4.02,0

8. Joosep Sass 22.05.2012 Koeru Keskkool 4.05,5

9. Kaarel Kaasik 01.02.2011 Koeru Keskkool 4.24,4

10. Rasmus Allemann 27.11.2011 Laupa Põhik. 4.28,4

Poisid vanemad 2009-2010

Kaugushüpe

1. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 5.43

2. Rasmus Laas 13.11.2009 Koeru Keskkool 4.48

3. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhik. 4.07

Pallivise

1. Reigo Isakar 25.03.2010 Türi Põhikool 52.00

2. Reimo Kind 25.10.2009 Koeru Keskkool 51.00

3. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 50.60

4. Andreas Põder 01.07.1905 Paide HHPK 50.30

5. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 49.40

6. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa Põhik. 46.20

7. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhik. 35.80



Kettaheide  0,75 kg

1. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 28.98

2. Johannes Jõe 09.08.2009 Koeru Keskkool 22.96

3. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa Põhik. 21.55

4. Reigo Isakar 25.03.2010 Türi Põhikool 18.48

5. Andre eensoo 30.03.2009 Türi Põhikool 17.28

6. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhik. 16.21

1000m jooks

1. Andreas Põder 01.07.1905 Paide HHPK 3.32,9

2. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 3.40,2

3. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhik. 3.53,6

4. Rasmus Laas 13.11.2009 Koeru Keskkool 4.00,4

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom


